
2019 Winter Iowa Senior Games Pickleball
PepsiCo Center, Augustana College, Rock Island, IL

Event Age Group First Name Last Name City State Gender Age Result Place Medal
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Marcie Fosdick DeWitt IA F 52 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Janette Harrington Bettendorf IA F 62 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Andrea Willoughby Bettendorf IA F 49 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Sarah Kaczmarski Frankfort IL F 55 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Rene Kerr Moline IL F 55 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Julie Miller Bettendorf IA F 59 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Jane Stevens Robins IA F 60 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Dawn Vircks Hiawatha IA F 62 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Cindy Wiseman Davenport IA F 63 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Laura Downing Davenport IA F 66 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Valle Smith Independence MO F 68 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Diane Kyser Independence MO F 73 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Mary Healy Eldridge IA F 67 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Ruth Senneff Bettendorf IA F 69 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Jean Martin Davenport IA F 70 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Judith Petersen Bettendorf IA F 72 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Cathy Gaines Davenport IA F 73 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Deb Guilfoyle Bettendorf IA F 70 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Rosemary Dailey Moline IL F 72 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Karen Voelkel Eldridge IA F 79 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 75-79 Female Patricia Scott Davenport IA F 76 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 75-79 Female Maureen Brandle Rock Island IL F 75 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 75-79 Female Sharon Walters Coal Valley IL F 74 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 75-79 Female Rosalie Barman Rock Island IL F 74 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Don Wright Marion IA M 52 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Brad Staley Hampton IA M 59 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Sreekanth Balasubramanian Westmont IL M 52 2 Silver
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Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Stephen Soderborg Mokena IL M 62 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male John Peters Cedar Rapids IA M 53 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Todd Slater Cedar Rapids IA M 56 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Mike Mekeel Galt IL M 55 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Paul Biggerstaff Woosung IL M 60 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Paul DeLaFuente Sterling IL M 56 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Chip Staebell sterling IL M 55 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Calvin Moss Bettendorf IA M 57 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Butch Fosdick DeWitt IA M 58 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Scott Johnson Hampton IA M 62 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Ken Ruefer Davenport IA M 71 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Kevin Koenig Geneseo IL M 63 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Bob Graham Geneseo IL M 68 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Bob Farber Des Moines IA M 68 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Dale Thede Urbandale IA M 67 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Mark Hermanson Bettendorf IA M 65 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Robert McCartney Davenport IA M 64 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Brad Flack east moline IL M 64 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Michael Kopriva Port Byron IL M 64 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Steve Buck Amana IA M 71 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Robert Pyles Mt Vernon IA M 75 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 75-79 Male Robert Whitmore Coal Valley IL M 79 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 75-79 Male Larry Miller Port Byron IL M 76 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Marcie Fosdick DeWitt IA F 52 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Butch Fosdick DeWitt IA M 58 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Sreekanth Balasubramanian Westmont IL M 52 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Sarah Kaczmarski Frankfort IL F 55 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Don Wright Marion IA M 52 3 Bronze
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Jane Stevens Robins IA F 60 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Ted Crissman Robins IA M 58 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Janette Harrington Bettendorf IA F 62 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Julie Miller Bettendorf IA F 59 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Mark Hermanson Bettendorf IA M 65 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Ben Mims Davenport IA M 58 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Sue Harrington Eldridge IA F 59 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Brad Flack East Moline IL M 64 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Cathy Linn Bettendorf IA F 60 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Dawn Vircks Hiawatha IA F 62 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Randy Butler Cedar Rapids IA M 59 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Cindy Nelson Fulton IL F 62 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Richard Frantz Clinton IA M 76 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Robert McCartney Davenport IA M 64 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Judith Petersen Bettendorf IA F 72 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Rhonda Marchant Indianola IA F 65 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Bob Farber Des Moines IA M 68 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Mary Healy Eldridge IA F 67 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Dan Thompson Princeton IA M 68 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Jean Martin Davenport IA F 70 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Steve Buck Amana IA M 71 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Judy Thompson Davenport IA F 76 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Larry Miller Port Byron IL M 76 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 80-84 Karen Voelkel Eldridge IA F 79 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 80-84 Steve Hong Davenport IA M 79 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Female Jackie Peters Cedar Rapids IA F 58 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Female Laurie Slater Cedar Rapids IA F 56 2 Silver
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Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Female Janette Harrington Bettendorf IA F 62 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Female Cathy Gaines Davenport IA F 73 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Male Sreekanth Balasubramanian Westmont IL M 52 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Male Don Wright Marion IA M 52 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Male John Peters Cedar Rapids IA M 53 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Calvin Moss Bettendorf IA M 57 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Ben Mims Davenport IA M 58 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Stephen Soderborg Mokena IL M 62 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Brad Staley Hampton IA M 59 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Michael Kopriva Port Byron IL M 64 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 75-79 Male Cecil James Roth Geneseo IL M 74 1 Gold
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